W 800m Final
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Athlete

Mio OKADA

Aisa SANTANDA

Reka MIHALY

Fumika TSUCHIYA

luliia ABUBIAKIROVA
Alena TSIARENTSYEVA
Anastasiia SYDORENKO
Halina KOZICH

DOB

12.08.1997
30.12.2002
30.01.1996
01.08.1992
27.08.1996
24.04.1982
07.07.1994
26.05.1990

16:20

JPN
JPN
HUN
JPN
RUS
BLR
UKR
BLR



